
Uitslag clubkampioenschap volwassenen 09-10-2024: 

R naam voorn kl'24

1 De Smet Jeroen C4

2 Pien Pieter C6

3 Claessens Tim D2

4 Van Grembergen Filiep E2

5 De Sutter Jelle D2

6 De Smet Bram D2

7 De Clercq Sören D4

8 Verbert Kris D4

9 Mertens Koen D6

10 Van Herrewege Henk E0

11 Auquier Samuel E6

12 Van Bever Eddy E4

13 De Cuyper Sébastien C6

14 Braeckman Hans E4

15 Props Filip NG

16 Pien Hans E6

17 De Clercq Brent E6

18 Van Herrewege Yarne E6

19 Oosterlinck Tom NG

20 Issa Oussama NG

21 Braeckman Ben E6

22 Meert Christophe NG

23 Waerie Ken NG



Tussenstand clubkampioenschap volwassenen Sterke Stut 2024-2025:

R naam voorn kl'24 9/10/2024 11/12/2024 26/02/2025 23/04/2025 totaal

1 De Smet Jeroen C4 50 50

2 Pien Pieter C6 45 45

3 Claessens Tim D2 41 41

4 Van Grembergen Filiep E2 38 38

5 De Sutter Jelle D2 36 36

6 De Smet Bram D2 35 35

7 De Clercq Sören D4 34 34

8 Verbert Kris D4 33 33

9 Mertens Koen D6 32 32

10 Van Herrewege Henk E0 31 31

11 Auquier Samuel E6 30 30

12 Van Bever Eddy E4 29 29

13 De Cuyper Sébastien C6 28 28

14 Braeckman Hans E4 27 27

15 Props Filip NG 26 26

16 Pien Hans E6 25 25

17 De Clercq Brent E6 24 24

18 Van Herrewege Yarne E6 23 23

19 Oosterlinck Tom NG 22 22

20 Issa Oussama NG 21 21

21 Braeckman Ben E6 20 20

22 Meert Christophe NG 19 19

23 Waerie Ken NG 18 18


